Race Date
June 11, 2016

Overall

1

© 0 N O O b~ WN

A A D DB DD DD WWWWWWWWWWNNDNDNDDNDNDNDNMNNNNMNNNRERERPERERPREPRPR
N O OO WNPEFP O O 0 NO OB WNPOOWOWNO O WDNEREPOOOWWNOOGPP™MWNDNDLPREO

Name
Tim Gross
Tiffani Martin
Sarah Hunt
Elliza Pycraft
Kellie Gorball
Jacob Reese
Gabriel Hartman
Madeline Brown
Sandi Harkness
Laura Bolger
Adam Keeton
Jolene Reese
Joseph Rincon
Benjamin Keeton
Colin Brown
Madysen Collins
Liam Johnson
Tammy Manis
Bethany Ayers
Jennifer Menclewicz
Russell Bobo
Audrey White
Kennedi Sternberg
Patrick Wozniak
Diana Repasky
Jean Tolchinsky
Cassidy Seiter
Zachary Keeton
Christina Miller
Joann Munro
Mindy Keeton
Megan Snell
Sara Wozniak
Tracy Murphy
James Murphy
Melody Munro
Sean Ward
Renie Ward
Jessica Sternberg
Donna Bobo
Kathy Midkiff
Tricia Kimble
Lory Adams
Pamela Kekelik
Nick Kekelik
Shannon Udzielak
Scott King

2016 Hope Center Butterfly 5K Trail Run
Overall Finish List

City

Demotte IN
Lowell IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Lowell IN
Valparaiso IN
Demotte IN
Crown Point IN
Lowell IN
Hebron

Lowell IN
Valparaiso IN
Lowell IN
Lowell IN
Crown Point IN
Kouts IN
Crown Point IN
Lowell IN
Portage IN
Portage IN
Fort Collins CO
Dyer IN
Hebron

Crown Point IN
Gypsum CO
Crete IL
Lowell IN
Lowell IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Lowell IN

Crown Point IN
Lowell IN
Lowell IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN

Fort Collins CO
Lowell IN
Crown Point IN
Saint John IN
Merrillville IN
Merrillville IN
Valparaiso IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
4970 32
4985 12
4973 35
4997 10
4969 39
4998 11
4972 14
4963 13
4971 38
4960 36
4975 14
4999 40
5556 52
4976 12
4962 12
4965 13
4974 13
4984 53
4957 22
4986 30
4959 62
5566 35
5561 14
5567 13
5000 58
5562 70
5558 14
4977 16
4989 48
4993 47
4978 40
5570 15
5568 12
4995 44
4994 45
4992 14
5565 11
5564 50
5569 33
4958 56
4988 60
4981 43
4956 57
4980 53
4979 53
5563 39
5572 39
1
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Top Fin
Top Fin
35-39
1-10
35-39
11-14
11-14
11-14
35-39
35-39
11-14
40-44
50-54
11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14
50-54
20-24
30-34
60-64
35-39
11-14
11-14
55-59
70-99
11-14
15-19
45-49
45-49
40-44
15-19
11-14
40-44
45-49
11-14
11-14
50-54
30-34
55-59
60-64
40-44
55-59
50-54
50-54
35-39
35-39

Time Pace
22:50.6 7:22/M
25:48.4 8:19/M
25:53.5 8:21/M
26:13.3 8:27/M
26:58.4 8:42/M
28:12.2 9:06/M
28:20.1 9:08/M
28:29.8 9:11/M
28:37.5 9:14/M
28:41.2 9:15/M
28:54.2 9:19/M
28:57.3 9:20/M
29:06.3 9:23/IM
30:49.6 9:56/M
30:53.1 9:58/M
31:13.4 10:04/M
32:23.7 10:27/M
34:01.5 10:58/M
34:05.5 11:00/M
34:05.5 11:00/M
34:14.8 11:03/M
34:22.5 11:05/M
34:33.8 11:09/M
35:11.2 11:21/M
35:48.6 11:33/M
35:52.7 11:34/M
37:32.4 12:06/M
37:43.6 12:10/M
38:35.5 12:27/M
38:41.1 12:29/M
38:51.3 12:32/M
38:51.4 12:32/M
39:18.7 12:41/M
39:31.7 12:45/M
39:32.5 12:45/M
39:40.3 12:48/M
40:30.3 13:04/M
40:37.2 13:06/M
41:53.5 13:31/M
44:00.3 14:12/M
44:00.6 14:12/M
44:55.1 14:29/M
45:55.8 14:49/M
46:00.2 14:50/M
46:00.5 14:50/M
52:22.7 16:54/M
56:35.8 18:15/M

06/11/2016 11:49:55



2016 Hope Center Butterfly 5K Trail Run

Race Date
June 11, 2016 Overall Finish List
5K
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Jennifer Frizzell 5571 35 F 7 35-39 56:36.2 18:15/M

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com 2 06/11/2016 11:49:55



